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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАРКИНА Виктория СШОР Г. МОО  2 V4 V  V  0  3 0.500 0 19 3
БАЛЯГИНА Анастасия СШОР Г. МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
ФИЛОНОВА Виктория ФК ФЛЭ МОО  0  1  4  V  V  2 0.333 -5 17 6
ЧАЙКИНА Майя СК ВУЛК МОО  0  0  V  V  V  3 0.500 -6 18 4
САВЧЕНКО Анна МБУ «ЦК МОО  4  0  2  4  4  1 0.000 -15 15 7
ЛОПАТКИНА Софья СДЮСШ МОО  V  3  1  1  V  4 0.333 -5 19 5
ПЕРЕВОЗНИКОВА Али МБУ ДО МОО  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 26 2

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВОРОБЬЕВА Анастасия СК ВУЛК МОО  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 8 24 1
РУБЦОВА Виктория СДЮСШ МОО  3  4  2  3  V 0.200 -3 17 6
ГУЛОВА Владислава СШОР ПО МОО  1  V V4  0  2 0.400 -10 12 5
БРЕЗГИНА Арина СДЮСШ МОО  V V3  3  V  1 0.600 -2 17 3
ЕРЕМИНА Светлана СК ВУЛК МОО  3  V  V  4  V 0.600 6 22 2
ТАРАСОВА Екатерина МБУ ДО МОО  4  2  V  V  3 0.400 1 19 4

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СУББОТИНА Анастасия СДЮСШ МОО  4  V  V  2  V 0.600 4 21 2
СНИТИНА Анастасия МБУ ДО МОО  V  3  V  V  4 0.600 1 22 3
МОЗЕНКОВА Дарья МБУ ДО МОО  1  V  3  3  V 0.400 -3 17 5
СЕЛИНА Ирина СШОР Г. МОО  3  3  V  V  4 0.400 -1 20 4
БЕЛОУСОВА Софья СШОР ПО МОО  V  4  V  3  V 0.600 4 22 1
МАТВИЕНКО София СДЮСШ МОО  3  V  2  V  3 0.400 -5 18 6

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОНОНОВА Екатерина СШОР ПО МОО  2  V  2  3  V 0.400 -4 17 4
ГАВРИЛОВА Екатерина ФК ФЛЭ МОО  V  V  3  4  V 0.600 5 22 3
САВЧЕНКОВА Ева МБУ «ЦК МОО  4  1  3  2  4 0.000 -11 14 6
БАЛАШОВА Александр СШОР Г. МОО  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 5 21 2
ЗАБЕЛИНА Анастасия ФОК САЛ МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
КУЗНЕЦОВА Юлия ГБУ МО С МОО  2  4  V  3  1 0.200 -9 15 5

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАЧНОВА Василиса СК ВУЛК МОО  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 6 23 2
ДУШЕНКОВА Анастаси ФОК САЛ МОО  1  1  2  V  V 0.400 -5 14 5
ФРАНЦ Сабрина МБУ «ЦК МОО  3  V  4  V  3 0.400 1 20 3
ИВАНОВА Софья СШОР Г. МОО  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 24 1
ПОНОМАРЕВА Софья СШОР ПО МОО  V  3  3  2  V 0.400 -3 18 4
МАКСИМОВА Анастас МБУ ДО МОО  4  1  V  2  3 0.200 -8 15 6

Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РЯБУШКИНА Милана СДЮСШ МОО  2  3  2  2  4 0.000 -12 13 6
ЗЕМЛЯКОВА Дарья УОР №1 Г МОО  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 10 22 2
ЧЕРЧЕСОВА Лилана СК ВУЛК МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
МАЛИНОВСКАЯ Любо СК ВУЛК МОО  V  0  3  3  1 0.200 -10 12 5
ШАРКОВА Лилия МБУ ДО МОО  V  4  3  V  4 0.400 1 21 4
БУРАКОВА Дарья ФК ФЛЭ МОО  V  1  4  V  V 0.600 1 20 3
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БАЛЯГИНА Анаст МОО 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован
2 ЗАБЕЛИНА Анаст МОО 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован
3 ЧЕРЧЕСОВА Лила МОО 1.000 10 25 квалифицирован
4 ПЕРЕВОЗНИКОВ МОО 0.833 8 26 квалифицирован
5 ЗЕМЛЯКОВА Дарь МОО 0.800 10 22 квалифицирован
6 ИВАНОВА Софья МОО 0.800 9 24 квалифицирован
7 ВОРОБЬЕВА Анас МОО 0.800 8 24 квалифицирован
8 КАЧНОВА Васили МОО 0.800 6 23 квалифицирован
9 БАЛАШОВА Алек МОО 0.800 5 21 квалифицирован

10 ЕРЕМИНА Светла МОО 0.600 6 22 квалифицирован
11 ГАВРИЛОВА Екат МОО 0.600 5 22 квалифицирован
12 БЕЛОУСОВА Соф МОО 0.600 4 22 квалифицирован
13 СУББОТИНА Анас МОО 0.600 4 21 квалифицирован
14 СНИТИНА Анаста МОО 0.600 1 22 квалифицирован
15 БУРАКОВА Дарья МОО 0.600 1 20 квалифицирован
16 БРЕЗГИНА Арина МОО 0.600 -2 17 квалифицирован
17 МАРКИНА Виктор МОО 0.500 0 19 квалифицирован
18 ЧАЙКИНА Майя МОО 0.500 -6 18 квалифицирован
19 ШАРКОВА Лилия МОО 0.400 1 21 квалифицирован
20 ФРАНЦ Сабрина МОО 0.400 1 20 квалифицирован
21 ТАРАСОВА Екате МОО 0.400 1 19 квалифицирован
22 СЕЛИНА Ирина МОО 0.400 -1 20 квалифицирован
23 ПОНОМАРЕВА С МОО 0.400 -3 18 квалифицирован
24 МОЗЕНКОВА Дар МОО 0.400 -3 17 квалифицирован
25 КОНОНОВА Екате МОО 0.400 -4 17 квалифицирован
26 МАТВИЕНКО Соф МОО 0.400 -5 18 квалифицирован
27 ДУШЕНКОВА Ана МОО 0.400 -5 14 квалифицирован
28 ГУЛОВА Владисла МОО 0.400 -10 12 квалифицирован
29 ЛОПАТКИНА Соф МОО 0.333 -5 19 квалифицирован
30 ФИЛОНОВА Викт МОО 0.333 -5 17 квалифицирован
31 РУБЦОВА Виктор МОО 0.200 -3 17 квалифицирован
32 МАКСИМОВА Ан МОО 0.200 -8 15 квалифицирован
33 КУЗНЕЦОВА Юли МОО 0.200 -9 15 выбывший
34 МАЛИНОВСКАЯ МОО 0.200 -10 12 выбывший
35 САВЧЕНКОВА Ев МОО 0.000 -11 14 выбывший
36 РЯБУШКИНА Ми МОО 0.000 -12 13 выбывший
37 САВЧЕНКО Анна МОО 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
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